5th IPM Workshop on Particle Physics Phenomenology (IWPPP5)
November 4, 2020 (14 Aban 1399)

List of Participants

Name

Institute/ University

Email address

1 | Abdy, Zahra Shahid Beheshti Uni. 1372.ph@gmail.com
2 | Abdolmaleki, Hamed IPM abdolmaleki@ipm.ir
3 | Ahmadi, Hamed Iran Uni. of Science and Technology h.ahmadi.tor@gmail.com
4 | Ahmadi, Maryam Self employed mary.ahmadi@outlook.com
5 | Ardalan, Farhad IPM ardalan@ipm.ir
6 | Arfaei, Hessamaddin IPM arfaei@ipm.ir
7 | Ariani, Ahoo Shahid Beheshti Uni. ahooa83@gmail.com
8 | Baghram, Shant Sharif Uni. of Technology baghram@sharif.edu
9 | Bahrami Zanjani, Maryam RWTH Aachen, Germany
bahrami.zanjani.m@gmail.com
10 | Bakhshalizadeh, Hossein Azad Uni. Of Jahrom h.bakhshalizadeh@gmail.com
11 | Bashiri Kahjug, Sima IPM Simabashiril994@gmail.com
12 | Bozorg Tabar, Zeynab Yazd Uni. bozorgtabarzeynab@gmail.com
13 | Darvishhosseini, Vahid Islamic Azad Uni vahid.dh.1982@gmail.com
14 | DehPour, Mehran Shahid Beheshti Uni. m.dehpour@outlook.com
15 | Dokhani, Ali Isfahan Uni. of Technology a.dokhani@gmail.com
16 | Doudmani, Zohre Payame noor doudmanigm@gmail.com
17 | Ebrahimi, Esmaeil Shahid Bahonar University of Kerman | eebrahimi@uk.ac.ir
18 | Ebrahimi, Mahdieh Tehran Uni. evrusebr@gmail.com
19 | Elahi, Fatemeh IPM felahi@ipm.ir
20 | Ellis, John King’s College, London john.ellis@cern.ch
21 | Esmaili, Arman Pontificia Uni. Catolica, Brazil arman@puc-rio.br
22 | Esmaili, Sakine Tarbiat modares uni. sakine.esmaili@modares.ac.ir
23 | Etebar, Sina Isfahan Uni. of Technology sinaetebar1999@gmail.com
24 | Farahani, Ahmad Shahid Beheshti Uni. ahmadfarahani67@gmail.com
25 | Faraji, Marzie Uni. of Mazandaran marzil9fa@gmail.com
26 | Farajiyan, Ali Shahid Beheshti Uni. Alifarajiyan@yahoo.com
27 | Farzanehpoor Alwars, Ali Khajeh Nasir Toosi Uni. of ali.farzaneh@email.kntu.ac.ir
Technology
28 | Feizbakhsh, Bahador Shahid Beheshti Uni. bahadorfeizbakhsh@gmail.com
29 | Firoozi, Hamed Uni. of Tehran hamedfiroozi@ut.ac.ir
30 | Firouzjahi, Hassan IPM firouz@ipm.ir
31 | Foroughi Abari, Saeid Uni. of Victoria, Canada saeidf@uvic.ca
32 | Haghighat, Gholam Hossein IPM h.haghighat@ipm.ir




33 IPM daruoshraissi96@ipm.ir
Haji Raissi, Daruosh

34 | Hamed, Nima Isfahan Uni. of Technology nimahamed88@ph.iut.ac.ir

35 | Homaeizad, Sara Khajeh Nasir Toosi Uni. of sara.homaeizad@email.kntu.ac.ir
Technology

36 IPM yasamanhosseinil6@gmail.com

Hosseini, Yasaman

37 | Hoseininejad, zakieh sadat IPM z.hoseininejad.92@gmail.com

38 | Jafari, Reza IPM jafari@ipm.ir

39 | Jafarpour, Farshad Uni. of Tabriz farshadjafarpourphysics@gmail.com

40 | Karimi, Hanieh Isfahan Uni. of Technology haniehkarimil46@gmail.com

41 | Katebi, Sara Shahid Beheshti Uni. sa.katebi@mail.sbu.ac.ir

42 | Khalaj, Yasaman SUT khalaj.yasaman94@gmail.com

43 | Khaleghi, Mahdisa Kharazmi

mahdisakhaleghi@gmail.com

44 | Khanpour, Hamzeh Uni. of Science and Technology Hamzeh.Khanpour@mail.ipm.ir
of Mazandaran and IPM

45 | Khazaie, Elham Isfahan Uni. of Technology e.khazaie@ph.iut.ac.ir

46 | Khosravi, Shahram Kharazmi Uni. khosravi.sh@gmail.com

47 | Kopp, Joachim CERN & Mainz Uni. joachim.kopp@cern.ch

48 | Lotfi, Amir Hossein Allameh mofid school lotfyamir84@yahoo.com

49 | Marri, Sajjad Isfahan Uni. of Technology s.marri@ph.iut.ac.ir

50 | Mehrabpour, Hadi IPM hadi.mehrabpour@ipm.ir

51 | Moallemi, Mehrnoosh Isfahan Uni. of Technology m.moallemi@ipm.ir

52 | Mohammadi, Mojtaba IPM mojtaba@ipm.ir

53 | Mohamadnejad, Ahmad Lorestan Uni. a.mohamadnejad@ut.ac.ir

54 | Mohebtash, Zahra Alzahra Uni. mohebtash.zahra@gmail.com

55 | Mokhtari Dorostkar, Mahdieh Khajeh Nasir Toosi Uni. of melody.dis75@gmail.com
Technology

56 | Moradi, Mobin SUT mm.mobin.moradi@gmail.com

57 | Motalebi, Sara IASBS saramotalebi@iasbs.ac.ir

58 | Najafi, Mahsa Alzahra Uni. mrnajafei@yahoo.com

59 | Naseri, Mohammad Mehdi Shiraz Uni. mechaphy@gmail.com

60 | Nematollahi, Hoda Shahid Bahonar Uni. of Kerman hnematollahi@uk.ac.ir

61 | Nobahar, Davod Uni. of Tabriz d.nobahar@gmail.com

62 | Noori, Fateme Sharif Uni. of Technology fatemenoori766@gmail.com

63 | Ranjbar, Maryam Golestan University maryamrnjbr96@gmail.com

64 | Rezania, Hamed Razi Uni. rezania.hamed@gmail.com

65 | Rostami, amirhossein Uni. of Tehran amirhossein7rostami@gmail.com

66 | Rostam Zadeh, Shiva IPM sh_rostamzadeh@ipm.ir

67 | Sadegh, Mahdi IPM m.sadegh@ipm.ir




68 | Sadeghi, Mehdi ABRU mehdi.sadeghi@abru.ac.ir

69 | Saeedhosseini, Mina Mazandaran uni. mina.saeedhosseini@gmail.com

70 | Safari, Sahar Shahid Beheshti Uni. sahariisafari@gmail.com

71 | SaghaeNakhaei, Hossein Razi Uni. H.saghaenakhaei@gmail.com

72 | Samoodi, Siavosh kharazmi uni. siavosh1366phy@gmail.com

73 | Seif aghaei, Mohammad hussein Science and Research branch Islamic | seifaghaeimohammadhussein@gmail.com
Azad Uni.

74 | Setarei, Vida Khajeh Nasir Toosi Uni. of vida.setarei@gmail.com
Technology

75 | Shakeri, soroush Isfahan Uni. of Technology s.shakeri@iut.ac.ir

76 | Shapouri, Mohsen Amirkabir uni. of technology m.shapouri@aut.ac.ir

77 | Sharifi Kiasari, Mohammad SUT mohammadsharifi2079@gmail.com

78 | Shaterzadeh Yazdi, Shirin Shahid Beheshti Uni. shirin.shaterzadeh@gmail.com

79 | Soleymaninia, Maryam IPM maryam_soleymaninia@ipm.ir

80 | Soltani, Armin Islamic Azad Uni. of Robat Karim Arminsoltani.70@gmail.com

81 | Taghibi Khotbeh-Sara Khajeh Nasir Toosi Uni. of khotbesara@email.kntu.ac.ir
Technology

82 | Tizchang, Sedighe IPM s.tizchang@ipm.ir

83 | Velayati, Danial Uni. of Tehran danialvelayati@gmail.com

84 | Yazdani, Aref Uni. Of Mazandaran a.yazdani@stu.umz.ac.ir

85 | Yazdanpanah, Mohammad Mahdi Shahid Bahonar Uni. of Kerman myazdan@uk.ac.ir

86 | Zakeri, Seyed Peyman IPM peymanzakeri@gmail.com

87 | Zare, Zeinab Alzahra Uni. zeinu.physicdan@gmail.com




